FOR THE PROTECTION WOFFICIAL
THE OWNER, THIS RELEASE
SHALL BE FILED WITH THE
RECORDER OR THE
REGISTRAR OF TITLES IN
WHOSE OFFICE THE
ASSIGNMENT OF RENTS
Date
WAS FILED.



Doc#: 0533943399 Fee: \$20.00 Eugene "Gene" Moore RHSP Fee:\$10.00 Cook County Recorder of Deeds Date: 12/05/2005 01:09 PM Pg: 1 of 2

Release of Assignment of Rents



82871810A

JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A., successe by merger to Bank One, NA, with its main office in Chicago, (successor by merger to First Chicago Bank of Ravenswood) ("Bank"), whose address is 120 S. LaSalle Street, Chicago, IL 60603 certifies that the Assignment of Rents executed by First Chicago Trust Company of Illinois, as Successor Trustee to First Chicago Bank of Ravenswood, as Trustee Under Trust Agreement Dated November 22, 1989 and Known as Trust Number 25-10451 ("Mortgagor") dated April 19, 1991 and recorded on May 14, 1991 as document No. 912284.7 Cook County Records, is satisfied and released.

The Assignment of Rents covers real property in the City of Justice, Cook County, Illinois described as:

(See attached legal Description)

LOT 1 IN TOLLVIEW INDUSTRIAL PARK, BEING A RESUBDIVISION OF LOT 3 IN TOLLVIEW INDUSTRIAL PARK, BEING A SUBDIVISION OF PART OF THE SOUTHWEST ¼ OF THE NORTHWEST ¼ OF SECTION 35, TOWNSHIP 38 NORTH, RANGE 12, EAST OF THE THIRD PRINCIPAL MERIDIAN, IN COOK COUNTY, ILLINOIS

ADDRESS COMMONLY KNOWN AS: 8745 West 82nd Place, Justice Illinois 60458

8750 West 82nd Place, Justice Illinois 60458

TAX PARCEL IDENTIFCATION NO: 18-35-102-043

Executed on September 12, , 20 05

JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A.

By:

Pamela G. Paradies

First Vice President

Printed Name

Title

Box 400-CTCC



0533943399 Page: 2 of 2

UNOFAERIO COPY

State of Illinois) W''//) ss. County of Gook)	
I, Mark Niedzwie, a Notary Public in and for said County a JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A., personally known to me to be the personal vice President, appeared before me this day in person and acknowl own free and voluntary act and as the free and voluntary act of said a	son whose name is subscribed to the foregoing instrument as such ledged that he/she signed and delivered said instrument as his/her
Given under my hand and notarial seal this 12 day of $5e$	ptember 2005.
My Commission Expires: $3-2-2009$	Maraffalfavely, Notary Public
"OFFICIAL SEAL" Mark J. Niedzwiedz Notary Public, State of Illinois Will County My Commission Expires Mar. 2, 2009	
DRAFTED BY:	WHEN RECORDED RETURN TO:
D Butler	JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A.
JPMorgan Chase Bank, N.A	Collateral Servicing, MS IL1-1145, Flr B-2
120 S. LaSalle Street	120 S. LaSalle Street
Chicago, IL 60603	Chicago, IL 60603
94	
	Ounty Clork's Office